

8th Annual Mill Pond Masters



Would your Business like to Sponsor a Hole???

For the 8th Annual Mill Pond Masters......

All Sponsorship Includes Hole Sign.

Eagle Sponsor ~ \$130.00 Birdie Sponsor ~ \$100.00

(Includes: 4 Golfers) (Includes: 2 Golfers)

Par Sponsor ~ \$75.00 (Sign Only)

Sponsorship: Hole Sponsors are invited to help design your holes. You are free to have someone from your business stand by your hole and hand out information about your company, or hot drinks, or anything you would like to distribute. Sponsor should have their hole ready by 11:00 AM the day of the event.

Where: Lagoon Park ~ Mill Pond

Date: Saturday, Feb. 15, 2020

Registration/Check-In: 11:00 AM

Shotgun start: Noon

Awards Banquet/Social: 3:00 PM at Clancy's

What is ICE GOLF?

Answer: A must not miss, super fun event, golf with a tennis ball on ice and snow.

Register online at: www.jordancommercialclub.org

Any questions please contact:

Randy Kaiser, Event Chair at: 952-492-2199 or Clancyspizza.com JordanCommercialClub@Gmail.com

This is a fun event you don't want to miss. All proceeds from the event will go toward scholarships and community donations.

Name of Business:	
Address:	
Contact:	
Phone:	
E-Mail:	
Sponsor Type:	
Eagle ~ \$130.00 Birdie ~ \$100.00 Par ~ \$75.00	
(Circle Sponsorship Level)	
Name to appear on the hole-sign:	
(If you have a color logo, you will need to get that to Tom Nikunen by February 4th or we will use black & white signs without logos.)	e
<u>Team Information:</u>	
Players:	

2.

2._____

3._____

4._____

SEND CHECK AND REGISTRATION TO:

Jordan Commercial Club 315 Broadway Street South Jordan, MN 55352 Rules for the 9-Hole Mill Pond Master Ice Golf Tournament.

It's a 4- person scramble.
Each person gets a tennis
ball and one golf club
only. Each one tees off
and then choose your
best shot and play from
there until your team is in
the hole. Some clubs
available at registration.